ApxaHrenbck (8182)63-90-72
Actana (7172)727-132
AcTpaxaHb (8512)99-46-04
BapHayn (3852)73-04-60
Benropop (4722)40-23-64
BpsiHck  (4832)59-03-52
BnagunsocTok (423)249-28-31
Bonrorpag (844)278-03-48
Bonorga (8172)26-41-59
BopoHex (473)204-51-73
EkaTepnHbypr (343)384-55-89
MBaHoBO (4932)77-34-06

xesck (3412)26-03-58
WpkyTck (395)279-98-46
KasaHb (843)206-01-48
KanuuuHrpag (4012)72-03-81
Kanyra (4842)92-23-67
KemepoBo (3842)65-04-62
Kupos (8332)68-02-04
KpacHogap (861)203-40-90
KpacHosipck (391)204-63-61
Kypck (4712)77-13-04
Nuneuk (4742)52-20-81

Kuprnsus (996)312-96-26-47

Maruutoropck (3519)55-03-13
MockBa (495)268-04-70
MypmaHck (8152)59-64-93
HabepexHble YenHbl (8552)20-53-41
HuxHuii Hosropoa (831)429-08-12
HoBoky3HeLk (3843)20-46-81
Hosocunbupck (383)227-86-73
OMck  (3812)21-46-40

Open (4862)44-53-42

OpeHb6ypr (3532)37-68-04

MeHsa (8412)22-31-16

Poccus  (495)268-04-70

Mepmb  (342)205-81-47
PocToB-Ha-floHy (863)308-18-15
PasaHb (4912)46-61-64
Camapa (846)206-03-16
CankT-TMNeTepbypr (812)309-46-40
CapatoB (845)249-38-78
CeBacTononb (8692)22-31-93
Cumdpeponons (3652)67-13-56
CmoneHck (4812)29-41-54
Coumn (862)225-72-31
CraBpononb (8652)20-65-13

KasaxctaH (772)734-952-31

https://lyanmar.nt-rt.ru || yma@nt-rt.ru

TNM Series

3TNM68 - 14.1 kW (18.9 hp) / 3TNM72 - 17.0 kW (22.8 hp)

Cypryt (3462)77-98-35
Teepb (4822)63-31-35
Tomck (3822)98-41-53
Tyna (4872)74-02-29
TiomeHb (3452)66-21-18
YnbsiHOBCK (8422)24-23-59
Yha (347)229-48-12
XabapoBck (4212)92-98-04
YensbuHck (351)202-03-61
Yepenosel, (8202)49-02-64
fApocnasnb (4852)69-52-93


https://yanmar.nt-rt.ru
mailto:yma@nt-rt.ru

World Class, Original
Technology

From Yanmar to the
to the Future.

Yanmar introducted the world's first commercial compact diesel engine in 1933.

The technical innovation has kept on flowering ever since, making Yanmar a constant leader

in diesel technology. Yanmar products are popular in fields as diverse as agriculture,
construction, power generation as well as commercial and pleasure marine applications,
Yanmar's industrial diesel engines have a great reputation for high, enduring reliability, and clean
emissions making it compliant with emissions regulations all over the world, Yanmar responds
precisely to customers' needs. With high performance and high quality engines at the core,
Yanmar is always seeking new ways to harmonize technology with the environment,

MINYA1 A X

Minimum Size & Maximum Performance
People these days are much more aware about

the needs of the planet, The demand for

diesel engines that consume less fuel and

place less load on the environment is high

in many sectors that are truly close to

home, including lawn & garden equipment,

compact farm machinery and many other
applications. As a result of significant

technological studies, Yanmar proudly New Compact Diesel Power
presents two models of MINIMAX diesel

engine series with

® Ultra Compact Size

© Low Noise & Vibration

® Environment-Friendly.



What's So Special about
the MM Series?

Ultra-Compact and High Performance

[ Best inclass Power Density ]
The secret to that power density lies in the new cylinder body.
In addition to its extremely high output for the size,

the engine also has smaller base for flexible installation on a

wider range of work machines.

( Power density is the ratio of engine output relative to the engine's external dimensions.
The MM series is ahead even of the present 3TNV70.)

Low Noise &Vibration

[ The Ladder Frame Structure ]
The ladder frame structure of cylinder block
achieves drastic reductions of noise and vibration Ladder Frame

from the engine body.

Environment-Friendly

[ Compliant with EPATIier 4 inthe U.S. and Extra-low Fuel Consumption
The high combustion performance is achieved

together with low emissions that satisfy

EPA Tier 4. Yanmar's original combustion

technologies and MC fuel injection pump and

nozzle are the key to this achievement. New MCFI.Pump



New Compact Diesel Power

Easy Installation

[ Easy Installation and Replacement, the Perfect fit for your Machine ]
With its compact size and universal base attachment design, the MM series
is an easy replacement for almost all major applications.

m  Lawn and Garden Equipment m Small Agricultural Machinery

m  Utility Vehicles m Compact Generators



Specifications

Model

Type
Combustion
Aspiration

No.of cylinders
Cyl. Bore x stroke
Displacement
Rated output

Industrial
use

Generator
use

Cooling system
Starting system

Dimensions
(back plate)

Dry mass ( back plate )

Dry mass ( Semi SAE# 6 bell housing)

Intermittent

Stand-by

Continuous

Length
width

Height

Dry mass ( SAE # 5 bell housing )
Note:When specification varies,the above engine speed and rated output will vary accordingly.

mm
Litter
Speed
min'l
3600
3400
3200
3000
3600
3000
1800
1500
3600
3000
1800
1500

mm

mm
kg
kg
kg

NET
kw
14.1
135
12.8
12.6
14.6
12.2
7.3
6.1
13.3
11.1
6.6
5.5

3TNM68
Vertical cylinder,4-cycle water-cooled diesel engine
Indirect injection(IDI)

68x72
0.784

hp
18.9
18.1
17.2
16.9
19.6
16.4
9.8
8.2
17.8
14.9
8.8
7.4

431

416

500
7
86
99

NA
3

Gross
kw

14.7
141
13.3
13.0
15.2
12.6
7.4
6.2
13.9
115
6.7
5.6
Radiator

kw

17.0
16.5
15.6
14.7
17.0
145
8.6
7.3
155
13.2
7.8
6.6

Electric starting

3TNM72

72x74
0.903

hp

22.8
22.1
20.9
19.7
22.8
19.4
115

9.8
20.8
17.7
10.5

8.9

450
416
506
83
92
105

Gross
kw

18.2
17.3
16.3
153
18.2
15.2
8.8
7.4
16.7
13.9
8.0
6.7



ApxaHrenbck (8182)63-90-72
Actana (7172)727-132
AcTpaxaHb (8512)99-46-04
BapHayn (3852)73-04-60
Benropop (4722)40-23-64
BpsiHck  (4832)59-03-52
BnagmnBocTok (423)249-28-31
Bonrorpag (844)278-03-48
Bonorga (8172)26-41-59
BopoHex (473)204-51-73
EkatepnHbypr (343)384-55-89
VMBaHoBO (4932)77-34-06

xeBck (3412)26-03-58
WpkyTck (395)279-98-46
KaszaHb (843)206-01-48
Kanununrpag (4012)72-03-81
Kanyra (4842)92-23-67
KemepoBo (3842)65-04-62
Kupos (8332)68-02-04
KpacHogap (861)203-40-90
KpacHosipck (391)204-63-61
Kypck (4712)77-13-04
Nuneuk (4742)52-20-81

Kuprusus (996)312-96-26-47

MarHutoropck (3519)55-03-13
MockBa (495)268-04-70
MypmaHck (8152)59-64-93
Ha6epexHble YenHbl (8552)20-53-41
HwxHuii Hosropog (831)429-08-12
HoBoky3HeLk (3843)20-46-81
HoBocubupck (383)227-86-73
Omck  (3812)21-46-40

Open (4862)44-53-42

OpeHb6ypr (3532)37-68-04

MeHsa (8412)22-31-16

Poccus  (495)268-04-70

Mepmb  (342)205-81-47
PocToB-Ha-floHy (863)308-18-15
PAsaHb (4912)46-61-64
Camapa (846)206-03-16
CaHkT-MNeTepbypr (812)309-46-40
CapatoB (845)249-38-78
CeBacTononb (8692)22-31-93
Cumdpepononb (3652)67-13-56
CmoneHck (4812)29-41-54
Coun (862)225-72-31
CraBpononb (8652)20-65-13

KazaxctaH (772)734-952-31

https://lyanmar.nt-rt.ru || yma@nt-rt.ru

Cypryt (3462)77-98-35
Teepb (4822)63-31-35
Tomck (3822)98-41-53
Tyna (4872)74-02-29
TiomeHb  (3452)66-21-18
YnbsaHoBCK (8422)24-23-59
Yoha (347)229-48-12
XabapoBck (4212)92-98-04
YenabuHck (351)202-03-61
Yepenosel, (8202)49-02-64
fApocnasnb (4852)69-52-93


https://yanmar.nt-rt.ru
mailto:yma@nt-rt.ru

